Bus

Bus 400 400 : Paris - Amsterdam

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

8 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Mons

Bruxelles, Midi

Bruxelles, Nord

Antwerpen

Breda

Utrecht

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Route schedule

Go to website

Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

i 400 — 400 : Paris - Amsterdam

Monday 13:00
Tuesday 13:00
Wednesday 13:00
Thursday 13:00
Friday 13:00
Saturday 13:00
Sunday 13:00
Route info
Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min
eeds
ull
E{f!EId i Bremerhaver
: roningen
Lincoln Oldenburg «
lham " AR Bremer
jham I"Emrblornugn ey . Zwolle fereacl
Pt $ Osnabriick
Q‘E'Jr';’; Cambridge ‘derland
Oxford Lot Den-Haac Arnhem Minster, Biglefeld
Londen Middelburg R R
Southend- = TR b
on-Sea Brugge = e
1 Ddsseldorf
on Brighten Duikscque atheh hm Slu_L;L'l:
Portsmouth L”,lE oe gi-E .
Man Belgigue / Keblenz Al
Belgien
Frankfurt a
Letzeblerg Main
LeHavre gty
Mannheim
Normandie Reims Saarbrocken !
Pa(_) o Eat Karlsruhe
Freiburg
aRennes im Breisgau
Le Mans

=] OpenStreetMaé;p;tlmtributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-2859922045
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-2859922045
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-2859922045

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

7 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Utrecht

Breda

Antwerpen

Bruxelles, Nord

Bruxelles, Midi

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

400 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-2859922045

